CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 3
BID OPENING

SOUTH LIVINGSTON STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2018
CONTRACT NO. 8103
DATE: 4/5/18
PREQUALIFICATION: 275, 310
PREQUALIFICATION

CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS
R.G. Huston Co., Inc. $419,551.91 OK
Capitol Underground, Inc. $426,440.21 OK
Engineering Estimate $450,000.00

S & L Underground, Inc. $458,935.11 OK




